SBKJ GROUP
HVAC Duct Machinery
sbkjduct.com
Aluminum Flexible Duct Forming Machine
SBLR-600A
Single-station aluminum flexible duct production
The SBLR-600A is a single-station version of the SBKJ aluminum flexible
duct forming machine, producing flexible ducts from Φ80 to Φ600 mm
diameter. It processes aluminum foil at 0.02–0.08 mm thickness with
automatic cutting. Equipped with a drying oven for optimal production quality.
Technical specifications
Parameter Specification
Diameter Φ80–Φ600 mm
Material Aluminum foil
Foil thickness 0.02–0.08 mm
Length 30–40 m
Forming speed 70 m/min
Cutting system Fully automatic cutting
Power Mainframe 1.5 kW + Drying oven 7.5 kW + Decoiler 1.5 kW
Weight 980 kg
Voltage 380V/50Hz/3PH
Australian supplier of HVAC duct machinery  ·  manufacturing since 1995  ·  ISO 9001:2015  ·  CE certified  ·  5,000+ machines
installed in 100+ countries
Request a quotation  —  a mechanical engineer (not a salesperson) replies within 12 hours.   sales@sbkjduct.com
 ·  sbkjduct.com/product/sblr-600a.html
Specifications taken from the SBKJ Product Catalog 2026 and are subject to change without notice. © SBKJ Group · sbkjduct.com